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Debater

David Branse
University

Sarah Cogan
Hunter College

Griffin Miller
Bronx Science

Gina Scorpiniti
WDM Valley

Matt Mandel
Scarsdale

Achal Srinivasan
Lexington

Jacob Chorches
Brentwood

Isis Davis-Marks
Bronx Science

Ritayan Chakraborty

Syosset

Michael Bogaty
Scarsdale

Alex Boukis

Benjamin N Cardozo

Amos Jeng
Byram Hills

Ben Laufer
Hunter College

Rahul Gosain
Scarsdale

Oliver Korten
Bronx Science

Wesley Hu
Millburn

David Wang
Scarsdale

Kathryn Kenny
Harrison

Trent Gilbert
WDM Valley

Sophia Caldera
Walt Whitman

Pts -

1HL

118.4

117.5

117

117

116.9

116.8

116.8

116.6

116.5

116.5

116.3

116.2

116.2

116.1

116

115.7

115.5

115.5

1156.5

115.5

Pts -

2HL

59.2

58.9

58.5

58.5

58.2

58.5

58.3

58.2

58.5

58.3

58

58

58

58.6

58

57.7

57.7

57.5

57.5

57.4

Varsity LD
ow Pts z
333 177.4 178.8
3.67 175.7 1752
3.33 1748 173.55
267 1755 174.69
3.83 175.6 174.78
417 174.6 175.34
3.33 1753 175.13
433 1746 177.18
3.33 1745 174.35
3 173.8 171.61
3.67 1748 173.74
3.83 174.7 176.38
3.5 174 175.66
3.67 173.1 176.88
3.17 1745 175.73
3.33 1734 171.79
3.17 173 170.9
3.83 173 173.43
3.5 173.6 174.18
3.33 173.7 173.29

Rnd

50955

32747

40209

38860

69283

71750

88592

29052

41569

91596

7803

24118

21590

58126

51366

42568

13910

57993

67808

87708

Speakers in Order

Raw Scores

W 29.5 W 30 W 29.9 W 29.7 W 29.3 W 29
W 29.5 W 29.1 W 29.5 W 29.5 W 28.7 L 29.4
L29.5W29 W29 L 28 W 29.5 W 29.8

L 28.7 W 29.8 W 29.6 W 29.5 W 28.9 W 29
W29 W29.7 W29 W29 W 29.2 L 29.7

W 29.3 W 29.3L29.3W 28.5W 29 W 29.2
L29 W 29.5 W29 W 28.8 L 29.3 W 29.7

W 28.5 W 29.2 W29 W 29.4 L 29.5 W 29
W29 W30W29.5W30L28L 28

W29 W28 W 29.1 L 29.2 W 29.2 W 29.3
W 28.5 W 28.5 W 30 W 29.5 W 28.5 W 29.8
W30 W29 W29.2 29 W 28.5W 29

L29 W29 W 29.5L 28.3 W 29 L 29.2

W 27 W 27.5 W 29.4 W 29.2 W 30 W 30

L 28.5W 29 W29 W 30 W 29 W 29

W29 W 29.7W29.5L28.7L28W28.5
L29.3W29.1 W28.5L28.6 W28 W29.5
W 28.5 W 28.5 W 28 W 29 W 29.5 L 29.5
W 28.5W 30 W 28.1L28.8W29.5L 28.7

W28.5L 28.8W28.6W29.7W 29.6 W 28.5
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